
SCHEDULE - CANADIAN JOKERS
summer 2007 / ETOBICOKE - MOLSON DRY

May. 24, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 16, 07 4 TORONTO BULLDOGS 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 07 2 PC REGULATORS 3 CANADIAN JOKERS 8:00 pm -

Mon, May 28, 07 3 TORONTO JAGUARS 3 CANADIAN JOKERS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 04, 07 1 ALCATRAZ 0 CANADIAN JOKERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 6 ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 11, 07 3 CANADIAN JOKERS 4 TORONTO BULLDOGS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 18, 07 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 1 PC REGULATORS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 07 3 CANADIAN JOKERS 1 TORONTO JAGUARS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 25, 07 1 TORONTO BULLDOGS 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 07 0 CANADIAN JOKERS 1 ALCATRAZ 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 04, 07 3 CANADIAN JOKERS 4 ETOBICOKE NORTH STARS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 07 5 CANADIAN JOKERS 0 PC REGULATORS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 16, 07 6 ALCATRAZ 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 07 2 CANADIAN JOKERS 4 TORONTO JAGUARS 8:00 pm -


